

The City of Ironton General Release for Charitable Collections

The undersigned,	, in consideration of the City of Ironton, Ohio, permitting
the undersigned to participate in a charitable collection of mo	onies on the streets of the said City of Ironton, Ohio, does
hereby release and agree to hold harmless the City of Ironton	, Ohio from any injury, including death, that the under-
signed may incur as a result of any person's negligence or oth	erwise while being upon the streets of Ironton performing
the above-mentioned collection. I hereby release the City of	Ironton, Ohio from any and all claims that may arise from
such activity whatsoever and agree to hold the City of Ironton, Ohio harmless thereon.	
Date:	(Palanan)
	(Releasee)
Witnesseth:	
Printed Name	Signature
Printed Name	Signature

